Starthummer Nachname

907
906
900
914
908
902
912
905
916
904
915
911
901
913
917
918
DNS
DNS
DNS

Felix Wessel
Yunis Prennig
Lukas Hanrath
Eliot Druce
Mark lofe
Elias Lippert

Mattis Henk Walther

Aksel Grahl
Friedrich Mehnert
Emil-Fabius Riler
Matti George
Mitja Vollmer
Wilhelm Grothe
Sammy Beardsley
Aaron Tiedtke
Diego Halaj

Hans Fréschke
Ruben Gennaro
Tom Zehl

Verein Platzierung
SC Berline.V.

SC Berline.V.

Berliner TSC e.V.

Berliner TSC e.V.

SC Berline.V.

RSV Finsterwalde e.V.

SC Berline.V.

SC Berline.V.

Berliner TSC e.V.

RSV Sonneberg

Berliner TSC e.V.

SC Berline.V.

Berliner TSC e.V.

SC Berlin e.V.

NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

RSV Finsterwalde e.V.
SC Berlin e. V.
SC Berlin e.V.
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